Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Pye - (897114) - City of Norwich SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:45.51
2:48.50
2:51.71
2:52.05
2:52.47
3:00.07
3:12.40
3:15.43
3:16.87
3:24.19

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:45.51
2:48.50
2:51.71
3:00.07
2:52.47
2:52.05
3:12.40
3:16.87
3:15.43

3:24.19

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

398
377
356
354
352
309
253
242
236
212

WA Pts

398
377
356
309
352
354
253
236
242

212

Round

F
H
H

Round

F

m I I

T

Date

06/02/16
17/01/16
24/05/15
20/04/14
10/01/15
07/02/15
08/02/14
18/05/13
02/11/13
31/03/13

Date

06/02/16
17/01/16
24/05/15
07/02/15
10/01/15
20/04/14
08/02/14
02/11/13
18/05/13
31/03/13

Meet

UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet
UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013

Meet

UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships

UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet
City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet
Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013

Venue

Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich

Norwich

Venue

Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield

Norwich

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Club Swam Under

Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



