Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Pye - (897114) - City of Norwich SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.51	398	F	06/02/16	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
2:48.50	377	Н	17/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Norwich	1
2:51.71	356	Н	24/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
2:52.05	354	F	20/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
2:52.47	352	Н	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
3:00.07	309	F	07/02/15	UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
3:12.40	253	F	08/02/14	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
3:15.43	242	Н	18/05/13	Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Norwich	1
3:16.87	236	F	02/11/13	UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
3:24.19	212	F	31/03/13	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013	Norwich	Co Norwich	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.51	398	F	06/02/16	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
2:48.50	377	Н	17/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Norwich	1
2:51.71	356	Н	24/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
3:00.07	309	F	07/02/15	UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
2:52.47	352	Н	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:52.05	354	F	20/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
3:12.40	253	F	08/02/14	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
3:16.87	236	F	02/11/13	UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	1
3:15.43	242	Н	18/05/13	Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Norwich	1
3:24.19	212	F	31/03/13	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013	Norwich	Co Norwich	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS